
SWCD/County (all counties 
for SWCD unless noted 
otherwise)

Date of 
Meeting*

Time of 
Meeting 
(EST)

Meeting Type (in-
person or online)

Meeting 
Location

NRCS Point of 
Contact NRCS POC Email

Altamaha River 8/19/2024 11:30 AM In-person
203 S Dixon Street, 
Alma Ga. 31510 Zack Railey zack.railey@usda.gov

Blue Ridge Mountain SWCD 9/20/2024 10:00 AM In-Person

165 Wellborn St, 
Blairsville, GA 
30512 Michael Wiggins michael.wiggins2@usda.gov

Brier Creek/ Columbia 8/8/2024 8:30 AM In-Person

715 West 1st 
Street, 
Waynesboro, GA  
30830 Cliff Eaddy cliff.eaddy@usda.gov

Broad River 9/4/2024 10:30 AM In-Person
81 Main St, Ila, 
GA 30647 Gregg Jameson gregg.jameson@usda.gov

Catoosa 8/22/2024 10:00 AM
Virtual - 
Microsoft Teams

Email POC for 
details Holden Smith holden.smith@usda.gov

Central Georgia Soil and 
Water Conservation District 8/15/2024 12:00 PM In-Person

1636 Veterans 
Blvd, Dublin, GA 
31021 Keegan Malone keegan.malone@usda.gov

Coastal 9/4/2024 10:30 AM In-Person

13711 E 
Oglethorpe Hwy 
Midway, GA 
31320 Chelsea Cutler chelsea.cutler@usda.gov

Cobb 8/29/2024 8:30 AM In-Person

Board Room, 3rd 
Floor, 100 
Cherokee St 
Marietta, GA 
30090

Shemekia 
Mosley shemekia.mosley@usda.gov

Coosa River & Limestone 
Valley SWCD (Gordon, 
Bartow, Cherokee, Pickens) 8/15/2024 10:00 AM

Virtual - 
Microsoft Teams

Email POC for 
details Shaun Smith shaun.f.smith@usda.gov

Coosa River SWCD / Floyd, 
Polk, Chattooga 8/15/2024 10:00 AM

Virtual - 
Microsoft Teams

Email POC for 
details Cindy Haygood cindy.haygood@usda.gov

DeKalb 8/9/2024
Email POC for 
details Brandon Bland brandon.bland@usda.gov

Flint River 9/10/2024 9:30AM In-Person

8207 GA-37, 
Camilla, GA 
31730 William Henry william.henry2@usda.gov

Fulton 9/17/2024 6:00 PM In-Person

655 Green St, 
Atlanta, GA 
30318 Kenyetta Render kenyetta.render@usda.gov

Gwinnett 8/21/2024
Email POC for 
details Brandon Bland brandon.bland@usda.gov

Hall County 8/13/2024 9:00 AM In-Person

734 E Crescent 
Dr. STE 400 
Gainesville , GA  
30501 Cread Brown cread.brown@usda.gov

Lamar County 8/7/2024 8:30 AM In-Person

231 Hwy 41 N, 
Suite B
Barnesville, GA 
30204 Ryan Burgess ryan.burgess@usda.gov

Lincoln SWCD 9/5/2024 10:00 AM In-Person

2080 Rowland-
York Dr, 
Lincolnton, GA 
30817-1752 Kelli Coleman kelli.coleman@usda.gov

Lower Chattahoochee 8/20/2024 11:00 AM In-Person

297 Buford St., 
Shellman, GA 
39886 Nissa Wehunt nissa.wehunt@usda.gov

McDonough FSC Clayton-
Henry-Towaliga 8/13/2024 9:00 AM In-Person

117 Racetrack 
Rd, McDonough, 
GA 30253 Shaun Ford shaun.ford@usda.gov

McDuffie 8/15/2024 11:30 AM In-Person

337 Main St, 
Thomson, GA 
30824 Kelli Coleman kelli.coleman@usda.gov
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Middle South 9/4/2024 2:00 PM In-Person

1468 Carpenter 
Rd. S, Tifton, GA 
31793 Richard Coleman richard.coleman@usda.gov

Ocmulgee River 8/1/2024 6:00 PM In-Person

2030 Kings 
Chapel Rd. Perry, 
GA 31069 Calvin Essex calvin.essex@usda.gov

Oconee River 8/14/2024 10:00 AM In-Person Lanthier St., Wind   Wade Mize wade.mize@usda.gov

Ogeechee River 9/10/2024 6:00PM In-Person

151 Langston 
Chapel Rd, 
Statesboro, GA 
30458 Jason Gatch jason.gatch@usda.gov

Ohoopee River 8/27/2024 11:00 AM In-Person

585 Second 
Street Soperton, 
GA 30457 Brandon Page brandon.page@usda.gov

Piedmont / Upper Ucmulgee 
SWCDs 9/3/2024 9:30 AM In-Person

1570 S. Main St, 
Greensboro, GA 
30642 Amos Jones amos.jones@usda.gov

Pine Mountain 
SWCD/Chattahoochee, Harris, 
Marion, Muscogee, Talbot 7/18/2024 12:00 PM

In-Person and 
teleconference

10690 GA Hwy 
116, Hamilton, 
GA 31811 Kendric Holder kendric.holder@usda.gov

Rockdale 8/30/2024
Email POC for 
details Brandon Bland brandon.bland@usda.gov

Roosevelt (Meriwether, 
Troup), West GA (Troup) 9/4/2024 4:00 PM In-Person

872 Costley Rd, 
LaGrange, GA 
30241 Rory Richardson rory.richardson@usda.gov

Satilla River 8/20/2024 1:00 PM In-Person

2010 Plant Ave. 
Waycross, 
Ga.31501 Amy Robinson amy.robinson@usda.gov

Stephens County SWCD 9/16/2024 6:00 PM In-Person

1630 Clary 
Connector, 
Eastanollee, GA 
30538 Jared May jared.may@usda.gov

Towaliga 8/7/2024 11:00 AM In-Person

231 Hwy 41 N, 
Suite B
Barnesville, GA 
30204 Ryan Burgess ryan.burgess@usda.gov

Upper Chattahoochee SWCD 9/12/2024 6:30 PM In-Person

70 Porter Springs 
Road, Dahlonega, 
GA 30533 Cread Brown cread.brown@usda.gov

Walton County 8/21/2024 9:00AM In-Person

1804 HWY 78, 
Monroe, GA 
30655 Jose Pagan jose.pagan@usda.gov

Warren County 9/5/2024 7:30AM In-Person

542 Main Street, 
Warrenton, GA 
30828 Kelli Coleman kelli.coleman@usda.gov

West GA SWCD/Carroll 8/6/2024 1:00 OM In-Person

927 Maple 
Street, 
Carrollton, GA 
30117 Cindy Haygood cindy.haygood@usda.gov

* If the date of the meeting has passed or details are lacking, please email the POC for details and outcomes of the meeting.
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